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Supply Chain Management

Blockchain based SCM and
oroof of authenticity

E-commerce
& Blockchaln based e-commerce

olatform for B2C mass adoption

Taking true value of supply chain data to the next level

with E-commerce and Supply Chain Ecosystem

Open Blockchain API

Blockchalin based AP
INtegrated solution for BZ2B




Supply Chain
Blockchain
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Creation of Product Product Order Transfer of
Contract Sales Delivery Confirmation Owhnership

. |oT Device Installation
. Data Transmission




GUHADA

TEMCO's major launch is an e-commerce platform called

‘GUHADA' which 1s used to track the reselling of luxury goods

and verify authenticity using blockchain.
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Creation of Product Product Order Transfer of
Contract Sales Delivery Confirmation Ownership

- Blockchain




KEY FEATURES IN GUHADA

GUHADA 1s a new and revolutionary e-commerce open market platform system that applies supply chain blockchain technology
and active rewards system from the entire process of authenticity verification to user community.

Vendor Verification
System

- TEMCO verifies vendors

With business registrations
and documents

- Uploading data to blockchain

Transparent Product
Record Management

- Recording of sales, delivery,

transfer of ownership, etc.
Uploading data to blockchain

Authentic Product
Registration System

. Smart Contract based

. counterfeit compensation
- Sale of NFC attached Products

&

Token Economy

- Luxury Goods Community
. Token Payment System



COMPENSATION CONTRACT WITH SELLERS THROUGH SMART CONTRACT

PRODUCT SALES AGREEMENT

| have read and agree to the Terms and Conditions

v lagreetoall

TERMS OF COUNTERFEIT GOOD RESTRICTONS

Product Sales Agreement Successfully
Uploaded in Blockchain

TERMS OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

TERMS OF DIRECT SALE RESTRICTIONS

TERMS OF SALE DONE
SELLER PENALTY AGREEMENT
PROCEED TO PRODUCT LISTING




Supply Chain Authentication
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— My Page Q Blockchain Information
COUPON  CHANGE I 20.00 e _
’ MAIN MY ORDERS TOKEN COUPON  POIN
DISCOUNT $10.00 f:ﬁ:;amm Canvas Holdall
Black, One Size, |
POINTS % 30.00 _
‘Q (o
N Scott Yoon
EARN POINTS A~ $ 10.00
Serial ID AAABEBN234
Brand Name Balenciaga
CONFIRM PURCHASE 54,00 Seller darkbase
20 000 10,000
TEXT REVIEW $ 4.00 Product Name Balenciaga 1955 Papier A4 mini Cross back
Your order is complete 4
PHOTO REVIEW $ 6.00 P price . B
PRODUCT OPTIOS % > Color Dark Black
’ ORDER SUMMARY
Certificate(PDF) Balenciaga_Certificate.pdf !3
ml -
PAYMENT OPTIOS
GUCCI
S M L INFD _ Monogrammed Canvas Holdall s P o3
e TEMCO Token Mobile Pay Blsck O Sl N
Brand Name Chanel
- $ 250.00
1 + Credit Card Wire Transfer seller louis9546
Delivered Complete
Product Name Crocodile Embossed Calfskin & Gold-Tone
PRICE $ 300 . 00 v Accept GUHADA General Terms and Conditions of Sale DENIIEST TN CANCE! FUANGE SUIDDING ABNED NETAN € Price B
Color Black
Certificate(PDF) Chanel_Certificate.pdf
ADD TO BAG BUY NOW PROCEED TO PURCHASE BLOCKCHAIN DETAILS
Tracker Block Chain Link ()
O @ O O

Y A

.

/
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5.Detailed order data in
“Blockchain Information”

1. User confirms the product
to purchase

2. User confirms the payment 3. The order is completed 4. User checks the order summary
options with TEMCO Tokens through blockchain




Purchase confirmation by user
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ourorderiscompiete W —————————— » | Product Order
| ' 1) Confirm Purchase APl
The order Is completed
with TEMCO Tokens
Auto purchase confirmation
[2 weeks later after user buy product]
Batch
Process

3) Upload ownership transfer
caver-java
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2) Bulk upload ownership transfer

DB

Blockchain

Smart Klaytn
Contract Nodes

DB

Blockchain

Smart Klaytn
Contract Nodes




CRYPTO PAYMENT

PRODUCT OPTIOS

XS S M

PRICE

o

O
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$ 300.00

BUY NOW

ADD TO BAG

y

1. User confirms the product
to purchase

/

COUPON  CHANGE l
DISCOUNT

POINTS

EARN POINTS -

CONFIRM PURCHASE
TEXT REVIEW

PHOTO REVIEW

$ 20.00
$10.00

$30.00

$10.00

$4.00
$4.00

$6.00

PAYMENT OPTIOS

® TEMCO Token

Credit Card

Mobile Pay

Wire Transfer

Vv Accept GUHADA General Terms and Conditions of Sale

PROCEED TO PURCHASE

-
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2. User selects the “TEMCO Token”

IN payment options

\

Transfer Your 300 TEMCO
to GUHADA

GUCCI

Monogrammed Canvas Holdall

Black, One Size, 1

$ 250.00

Balance 1,000 TEMCO
PAY 300 TEMCO(Sales TAX Included)

V' CONFIRM AND PAY

COMPLETE PURCHASE

O

TRANSFER COMPLETED

Balance 700 TEMCO
$49.00

GUCCI

Monogrammed Canvas Holdall

Black, One Size, 1

'
\!

$ 250.00

Balance 1,000 TEMCO

PAY 300 TEMCO(Sales TAX Included)

DONE

/

3. User confirms the
payment details

\ > 4

4. Token payment completed



CRYPTO PAYMENT

Transfer Your 300 TEMCO
to GUHADA

GUCCI
Meonogrammed Canvas Holdall

Biack, ODne Size,. |

$ 250.00

Balance 1,000 TEMCO
PAY 300 TEMCO(Sales TAX Included)

COMPLETE PURCHASE

\.

@

y

User confirms the
payment details

TRANSFER COMPLETED

Balance 700 TEMCO
$49.00

GUCC]
Monogrammed Canvas Holdall

Biack One Size 1

% 250.00

Balance 1000 TEMCO
PAY 300 TEMCO(Sales TAX Included)

/

Token payment completed

Exchange Request

Cancel Order

Return Request

- Cancel order or return request can be place
within 2 weeks after complete payment

- Paid token price could be huge difference



CRYPTO PAYMENT

Transfer Your 300 TEMCO
to GUHADA

GUCCI
Meonogrammed Canvas Holdall

Black, Cne Size, |

$ 250.00

Balance 1,000 TEMCO
PAY 300 TEMCO(Sales TAX Included)

V' CONFIRM AND PAY

COMPLETE PURCHASE

N

N
|
7

y

User confirms the
payment details

s

REFUND

TEMCO
Token

GUHADA
Point



CRYPTO PAYMENT

4 B N\ 4

COUPON CHANGE I € 20.00
DISCOUNT % 10.00
Transfer Your 300 TEMCO
POINTS $ 30.00
to GUHADA
EARN POINTS ~ $10.00 '
GUCCI
Monogrammed Canvas Holdall
CONFIRM PURCHASE < 4.00 Biack One Size. |
TEXT REVIEW $4.00 - % 250.00
PHOTO REVIEW % 6.00
TEMCO GUHADA e 1000 TEMICO
®
EAYMENT - OFTIS To ke N p oln t PAY 300 TEMCO(Sales TAX Included)
® TEMCO Token Mobile Pay
Credit Card Wire Transfer
v CONFIRM AND PAY
w Accept GUHADA General Terms and Conditions of Sale
PROCEED TO PURCHASE COMPLETE PURCHASE

N - Y, \_ - Y,

User selects the “TEMCO Token” User confirms the
INn payment options payment details



CRYPTO PAYMENT

Transfer Your 300 TEMCO
to GUHADA

GUCCI
Meonogrammed Canvas Holdall

Biack Ofie Size, |

$ 250.00

Balance 1,000 TEMCO
PAY 300 TEMCO(Sales TAX Included)

V' CONFIRM AND PAY

COMPLETE PURCHASE

\
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User confirms the
payment details

5) Return T or P based on
user request

Claim

Server
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2) KRW price on Nov 18th 4PM
1T TEMCO
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-~ 1) Claim Data

Ex) Nov 18th 4PM 50,000 TEMCO

4) Calculate conversion
rate [T vs. P]
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3) KRW price on Now '

[1 TEMCO]

HMD

(Historic Market Data)

DB

Exchange




COMMUNITY REWARDS

WRITE A REVIEW

GUCCI
Monogrammed Canvas Holdall

- Black, One Size, |

Delivered Complete

How did you feel about this item?
o ‘-": » -i h""LJ L ‘1-‘

What about the fit?

O

Felt smaller Felt true to size Felt larger

What about the color?

O

Felt brighter Felt true to color Felt darker

What about the length?

O

O

N

W

1. User writes product review

S
v

1,000 TEMCO

Review Submitted!

MY TOKEN 17,379 TEMCO

A\ C y

2. User recelves reward points

LUXURY APPRAISER

GUCCI
Monogrammed Canvas Holdall

- Biack, One Size, 1

Delivered Complete

Is this product authentic?

Authentic
Fake

95% 5%

[Authentic] Based on shape of the logo, the product is authentic,
0 19.02.05 18:57

t hahalid)l It was helpful ¥ 3 Reviews Report

[Authentic] Based on shape of the logo, the product is authentic,
0 19.02.05 18:57

: hakaliel It washelpfulgy 3 Reviews Report

[Fake] The labal on the product is different from the original

x 19,02.05 18:57

| hahalial It was helpful gy 3 Reviews  Report

O

b w

1. User answers authentication inquiry

= X

500 TEMCO

You are now a luxury appraiser!

MY TOKEN 17,379 TEMCO

\ > y

2. User receives reward points



BLOCKCHAIN INCENTIVE STRUCTURE FOR PRODUCT REVIEW

MONITORING BOARD

5,000,000,000 3,775,485,454
TEMCO

TEMCO

TEMCO TOKEN
POINT POOL

Connect
————————————————

<

Acesss Token

Admin : TEMCO

TEMCO : O0x23ldc4d1---

User A : JAESEOB YOON
TEMCO : O0x23ldc4d1:--

.:e
.:e

.:e

t smaller
t true to color
t shorter

M
N/

7
N ..
Modularized WRITE A REVIEW
REWARD API
_ GUCCI

Monogrammed C

-

TEMCO TOKEN
REWARD

1,000 TEMCO

—— ¢4 Klaytn

GUHADA

1,000 TEMCO

Review Submitted!

MY TOKEN 17,379 TEMCO

anvas Holdall

- Black, One Size, 1
Delivered Complete




BLOCKCHAIN INCENTIVE STRUCTURE FOR Q&A

MONITORING BOARD

5,000,000,000 3,775,485,454
TEMCO TEMCO

-\

Ll
I: STAKING POOL :l

[ REWARDSPOOL |

Data Upload

Daily Staked

Daily Reward

TEMCO TOKEN
POINT POOL

Connect
————————————————

<

Acesss Token

Admin : TEMCO

TEMCO : O0x23ldc4d1---

User A : JAESEOB YOON
TEMCO : Ox23Idc4di--

TOTAL SCORE : 130

User A : JOEY CHO
TEMCO : Oxafbfc3d4---

TOTAL SCORE : 100

User A : BRIAN LEE
TEMCO : Oxa7b3c3d4--

TOTAL SCORE : 80

a
Moot

7
N .
Modularized LUXURY APPRAISER
REWARD API
ﬂ GUCCI
Monogrammed Canvas Holdall
=0
TEMCO TOKEN 4 =
REWARD T
500 TE M CO Fake

—— ¢4 Klaytn

GUHADA

5%

Report

Report

500 TEMCO

You are now a luxury appraiser!

different from the original

Report

MY TOKEN 17,379 TEMCO

fhe logo, the product is authentic,

fhe logo, the product is authentic,




LUCKY DRAW
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LUCKY DRAW
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Batch .
Blockchain
Process

Draw winner




LUCKY DRAW

Java
Math.random()

Random()

Solidity = ?

Issues
EXpensive algorithm cost too much

Solidity code should be deterministic (majority of miners have to obtain the same

result when evaluating a transaction to reach consensus)

t EntryUser {
uint dealld;
uint userld;
string userEmall;

(string => EntryUser) entryUsers;
luckyDrawEntrys;
luckyDrawWinner;

entryUsers|[eventld] = EntryUser(dealld, userld, userEmail);
string[] storage transactions = luckyDrawEntrys|dealld],;
transactions.push(eventld);

luckyDrawEntrys|dealld] = transactions;

n draw(uint dealld) ic returns(string
uint limit = luckyDrawEntrys|dealld].length;
uint random = randomNumber(limit);
luckyDrawhinner|[dealId] = luckyDrawEntrys|[dealld][random];

n randomNumber(uint limit) internal returns (uint) {
uint8(uint256(keccak256(abi.encodePacked(b .timestamp,

destoryDrawItem(uint dealld)
jelete luckyDrawEntrys|dealld|;

O

n entry(string eventId, uint dealld, uint userld, string

userEmail) pul

.difficulty)))slimit);




THANK YOU.






